
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 GIRLS ADVANCED  

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 501 Lena Osborne 7.90 8.30 16.20 28     

 502 Aila Coletta 9.10 8.70 17.80 5     

 503 Michelle Sidorika 8.50 8.75 17.25 11     

 504 Isla Oxley 8.30 8.85 17.15 14     

 505 Ottilie Greaves 9.00 9.45 18.45 1     

 506   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 34.90 35.75   70.65 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 507 Freya Desai 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

 508 Cordelia Helm 8.70 8.00 16.70 21 =   

 509 Ece Sazova 8.90 8.50 17.40 10     

 510 Hannah Mcfarlane 8.50 8.70 17.20 12 =   

 511 Orla Morrow 8.40 8.45 16.85 17     

 512 Isabelle Cowie 8.50 7.20 15.70 34     

  Total of top 4 34.60 33.65   68.25 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 513 L Cushway 8.40 8.35 16.75 19 =   

 514 R Toogood 8.20 7.55 15.75 32 =   

 515 H Clarke 6.00 7.95 13.95 38     

 516 G Newman-Smyth 8.30 7.85 16.15 29     

 517 E Tiernan 8.20 8.50 16.70 21 =   

 518   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 33.10 32.65   65.75 7  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 519 Bethia Rendall 8.50 8.15 16.65 24     

 
520 

Victoria George 
Grajales 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

 521 Hollie Kwok 8.10 7.30 15.40 35     

 522 Katya Dobbyne 8.60 7.65 16.25 27     

 523 Leila Cvejic Goodwin 8.80 7.95 16.75 19 =   

 524   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 34.00 31.05   65.05 8  



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kent College VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 
525 

Beatrice Vernon-
Whitchurch 8.80 7.90 16.70 21 =   

 526 Sammy Adom 9.20 8.55 17.75 6 =   

 527 Maisy Chambers-Tuck 8.90 8.85 17.75 6 =   

 528 Emily Hilgers 9.30 8.85 18.15 3     

 529   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

 530   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 36.20 34.15   70.35 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Port Regis VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 531 Bea Arioso 8.00 6.95 14.95 37     

 532 Bella Brunskill 8.80 6.95 15.75 32 =   

 533 Evie Daw 8.90 7.70 16.60 25     

 534 Iris Cowell 9.30 8.80 18.10 4     

 535 Jecca Oram  9.20 8.00 17.20 12 =   

 536 Orla Cowan  9.30 8.90 18.20 2     

  Total of top 4 36.70 33.40   70.10 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 537 Kika De Bourcy 9.00 8.10 17.10 15     

 
538 

Elspeth (Elsie) 
Dearden 8.90 8.15 17.05 16     

 539 Vivienne Plummer 7.20 8.05 15.25 36     

 540 Anna Sebokova 9.00 8.55 17.55 8 =   

 541   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

 542   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 34.10 32.85   66.95 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 543 S Chowings 8.20 8.60 16.80 18     

 544 A Murphy 0.00 7.60 7.60 39     

 545 S Bacon 8.10 7.85 15.95 30     

 546 E Jaggard 7.90 7.95 15.85 31     

 547 M Gandy 8.10 8.35 16.45 26     

 548 G Stawiarska 9.00 8.55 17.55 8 =   

  Total of top 4 33.40 33.45   66.85 6  

 

 

 



UNDER 10 GIRLS ADVANCED - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

505 Ottilie Greaves Guildford High 18.45 1   

536 Orla Cowan  Port Regis 18.20 2   

528 Emily Hilgers Kent College 18.15 3   

534 Iris Cowell Port Regis 18.10 4   

502 Aila Coletta Guildford High 17.80 5   

526 Sammy Adom Kent College 17.75 6 = 

527 Maisy Chambers-Tuck Kent College 17.75 6 = 

540 Anna Sebokova British School of Brussels 17.55 8 = 

548 G Stawiarska Stamford 17.55 8 = 

509 Ece Sazova Royal Masonic School 17.40 10   

503 Michelle Sidorika Guildford High 17.25 11   

510 Hannah Mcfarlane Royal Masonic School 17.20 12 = 

535 Jecca Oram  Port Regis 17.20 12 = 

504 Isla Oxley Guildford High 17.15 14   

537 Kika De Bourcy British School of Brussels 17.10 15   

538 Elspeth (Elsie) Dearden British School of Brussels 17.05 16   

511 Orla Morrow Royal Masonic School 16.85 17   

543 S Chowings Stamford 16.80 18   

513 L Cushway St Catherine's, Bramley 16.75 19 = 

523 Leila Cvejic Goodwin St Faith's 16.75 19 = 

525 
Beatrice Vernon-
Whitchurch Kent College 16.70 21 = 

508 Cordelia Helm Royal Masonic School 16.70 21 = 

517 E Tiernan St Catherine's, Bramley 16.70 21 = 

519 Bethia Rendall St Faith's 16.65 24   

533 Evie Daw Port Regis 16.60 25   

547 M Gandy Stamford 16.45 26   

522 Katya Dobbyne St Faith's 16.25 27   

501 Lena Osborne Guildford High 16.20 28   

516 G Newman-Smyth St Catherine's, Bramley 16.15 29   

545 S Bacon Stamford 15.95 30   

546 E Jaggard Stamford 15.85 31   

514 R Toogood St Catherine's, Bramley 15.75 32 = 

532 Bella Brunskill Port Regis 15.75 32 = 

512 Isabelle Cowie Royal Masonic School 15.70 34   

521 Hollie Kwok St Faith's 15.40 35   

539 Vivienne Plummer British School of Brussels 15.25 36   

531 Bea Arioso Port Regis 14.95 37   

515 H Clarke St Catherine's, Bramley 13.95 38   

544 A Murphy Stamford 7.60 39   

506 0 Guildford High 0.00 40 = 

507 Freya Desai Royal Masonic School 0.00 40 = 

518 0 St Catherine's, Bramley 0.00 40 = 

520 Victoria George Grajales St Faith's 0.00 40 = 

524 0 St Faith's 0.00 40 = 

529 0 Kent College 0.00 40 = 

530 0 Kent College 0.00 40 = 

541 0 British School of Brussels 0.00 40 = 

542 0 British School of Brussels 0.00 40 = 
 



UNDER 10 GIRLS ADVANCED Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High 70.65 1 

Kent College 70.35 2 

Port Regis 70.10 3 

Royal Masonic School 68.25 4 

British School of Brussels 66.95 5 

Stamford 66.85 6 

St Catherine's, Bramley 65.75 7 

St Faith's 65.05 8 
 


